SUPER?COOK

VANILLA SLICE

LIJST VAN INGREDIENTEN VOOR 10 PARTS

2 Stuk

200 gram
100 gram
75 gram
1000 gram
60 gram

2 Stuk

2 theelepel
250 gram
2 theelepel
2

3

puff pastry

suiker

maizena

custard powder

melk

boter

eidooiers

vanilla bean paste
icing sugar (for icing)
butter, soft (For icing)
passion fruit pulp (For icing)

boiled water (For icing)
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